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00:13 Emergency Med Srv                                      2508310001
Occurred on Mendocino Ct. CATHETER IS FILLED WITH BLOOD
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

00:26 11-25 Road Hazard                                      2508310002
Officer initiated activity at Nazarene Church, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

01:32 Extra Patrol                                           2508310003
Officer initiated activity at Battered Beaver, N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:06 11-83 Traff Coll - Unk details                         2508310004
Occurred at Sierra Rd/Orsi Rd. West of orsi // severe car crash automated message
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

07:45 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2508310009
Occurred on California Av. POA: RETAIL COUNTER - RCVD @ 0742, NEG RESET - UTL KH --- UNABLE TO 
PROVIDE KH INFO, ADVD WE HAVE TO CALL THEM BACK IF ANYTHING FOUND.  Disposition: Secure.

10:31 Animal Incident                                        2508310012
Occurred on S Stearns Rd. REQING AC3 BE CALLED IN FOR KITTEN THAT IS PASSING AWAY & NEEDS TO 
BE EUTHANIZED.  Disposition: Cancelled.

10:36 Found Prop                                             2508310013
Occurred on N 3RD Av.  Disposition: Report to follow.

10:51 Area Check                                             2508310014
Occurred at E F St/N Maag Av. 2 HMA'S IN A BLU/GRY CHEVY MAILIBU DRINKING BEER WHILE DRIVING 
& ALMOST RAN RP OVER ON YOSEM COMING INTO TWN,  VEH PULLED INTO THE 7-11 ON E F ST  --- 1 
WRNG GRY TANK TOP 2 WRNG BLK OR DRK BLU TSHIRT --- RP NO LONGER BEH THE VEH, CONT'D ON 
& STOPPED AT BIG 5 FOR MERCH
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

11:26 Area Check                                             2508310015
Occurred on E F St. REPTING WMA WRNG COWBOY HAT SITTING IN A GRY OR SIL FORD F250 PARKED 
IN 2 STALLS  - APPS TO BE 11550 - OTHER SUBJS APPROACH HIM & THEY ALSO APPEAR ON H&S.  
Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:43 Emergency Med Srv                                      2508310016
Occurred on Mendocino Ct. MALE ADVING POSS TRYING TO PASS BLOOD CLOT - CATHERIZED - 
UNABLE TO URINATE 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

11:58 Public Assist                                          2508310017
Occurred on Partridge Sq. REQING TO PRESS CHARGES AGAINST NBRS THAT LIVE BEH HER FOR 
MAKING DUST FLY UP & GETTING DUST ALL OVER HER TOMATO PLANTS & GETTING DUST ALL 
OVER HER BACKYARD - RP CLAIMS THAT TODAY SHE OVERHEARD THEM SAY SOMETHING ABT A 
WATER TRUCK & FLOODING THEM OUT.  Disposition: Notice/Msg left.

12:32 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2508310018
Occurred on Texas Av. RP ADV STRAY PITBULL POSS IN HEAT NEG COLLAR//WILL 98 OFCR AT SHELTER 
IN 30 MINS IN WHI CHEV SILVERADO.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

12:49 Public Assist                                          2508310019
Occurred at Oakdale Police Department on N 3RD Av.  Disposition: Assist Completed.
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13:00 415 PC  Disturbance                                    2508310020
Occurred on Pedersen Rd. RP ADV WMA W BLU SHIRT W BAT HITTING WALL AND YELLING AT 
WOMAN AND HIT SIL TRUCK// THROWING CAR SEATS//CURR INSIDE RESD 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

13:10 Fire Alarm                                             2508310021
Occurred on Old Stockton Rd. RP ADV ALARM GOING OFF IN ELEVATOR ROOM//RECURRING ISS
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

13:39 Emergency Med Srv                                      2508310022
Occurred on W F St. RP REQ NON EMERGENCY EMS//RESD REQ TRANSPORT DUE TO SEVERE PAIN IN 
LEFT FOOT FROM PRIOR PROCEDURE.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

13:54 Traffic Stop                                           2508310023
Officer initiated activity at Valley First Credit Union, W F St, Oakdale, CA. SILV  OR GOLD NISSAN VERSA. 
Disposition: Counselled & Released.

14:03 10-37 Susp Person                                      2508310024
Occurred on E F St. RP ADV WMA 40S NEG SHIRT POSS HBD PASSED OUT IN BLUE SUB FOR PAST 20 
MINS W CHIUAUA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

14:13 Traffic Stop                                           2508310025
Officer initiated activity at N Maag Av/E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

14:27 Pedestrian Contact                                     2508310026
Officer initiated activity at 7-11 West, W F St, Oakdale, CA. CONSENTUAL ENCOUNTER.  Disposition: No 
action.

14:39 Traffic Stop                                           2508310027
Officer initiated activity at E F St/S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA. BLK DODGE CARAVAN.  Disposition: Counselled & 
Released.

14:46 Traffic Stop                                           2508310028
Officer initiated activity at 7-11 East, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

14:54 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2508310029
Occurred on S 1ST Av. POA ZONE 16 SIDE BIG PULL DOOR//NEG KH CONT //NEG RESET.  Disposition: False 
Alarm.

15:20 Extra Patrol                                           2508310030
Officer initiated activity at Heritage Self Storage, Ackley Cr, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Log note.

15:49 Fire, Non-specific                                     2508310031
Occurred on Odessa Wy. RP ADV SEWER LINE ON FIRE
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

17:08 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2508310032
Occurred on California Av. POA PARCEL PICKUP AREA//NEG KH CONT AND INFO NOT PROV DUE TO 
BEING FEDERAL EMPLYS//NEG RESET.  Disposition: Log note.

17:53 Emergency Med Srv                                      2508310033
Occurred on Laurel Av. RP ADV A PATIENT IS NOT RESPONDING TO NURSES//BREATHING.  Disposition: 
Referred/Assist other agency.

18:52 VERBAL ARGUMENT                                        2508310034
Occurred on N Lee Av. SOUNDS LIKE 2 MALES INA 415V//ONE MALE WEARING RED HAT//CAN HEAR 
THEM TALKING ABOUT PSY FIGHTING EACH OTHER //NFI NFD.  Disposition: Secure.
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19:10 Emergency Med Srv                                      2508310035
Occurred on Church Av. RP ADV SIS IN LAW HAS STAGE 5 KIDNEY FAILURE AND IS NOW REALLY 
SICK//RESD IS IN THE ALLEY BEHIND CHURCH ST ADDR
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

19:27 Pedestrian Contact                                     2508310036
Officer initiated activity at Oakdale Mma, N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA. OUT W 2 SUBJS MATCHING DESC FROM 
LAST INC.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

19:48 Extra Patrol                                           2508310037
Officer initiated activity at Kmart-Bldg Closed, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:50 Extra Patrol                                           2508310039
Occurred at S 3RD Av/E H St. RP ADV THERE IS CONSTRUCTION EQIP LEFT OUT IN THE AREA AND 
STREET LIGHTS ARE OUT//WANTS TO MAKE SURE NOBODY MESSES W EQUIP.  Disposition: Secure.

20:55 415F PC  Family Disturbance                            2508310040
Occurred on Magnolia St. RPS MOTHERS NEW BF AND HIS BROTHER ARGUING W RPS MOTHER
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

22:12 911 Hang up                                            2508310041
Occurred on N Oak Av. 911 MALE AND CHILD TALKING IN BCKGRND//NEG ANS ON CB
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

22:35 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2508310042
Occurred on Shawn Vines Av. POA INTERIOR ZONE FAMILY MOTION//NEG KH CONT //NEG RESET.  
Disposition: Secure.

22:41 11-82 Traff Coll - Non Injury                          2508310043
Officer initiated activity at Los Capitanes, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA. RP ADV 11-82 WHI HYUNDAI VS FORD 
F150//NEG INJS//OTHER PARTY STS HE DOES NOT HAVE INSURANCE.  Disposition: Report to follow.

22:50 Premise Check                                          2508310044
Occurred on N Lee Av. ALARM ON CAR KEEPS GOING OFF//HAS GONE OFF 4-5 TIMES//VEH LOC IN 
GARAGE//RP HAS NOT GONE INTO THE GARAGE TO CHECK IT OUT-REQ OFCR COME BY FOR PREMCK. 
 Disposition: False Alarm.

23:14 Traffic Stop                                           2508310046
Officer initiated activity at River Avenue Park, River Av/Boyd Dr, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.


